Daily Inspection Results
Tuesday, July 19, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Partial

Permit Inspection Completed

: Address Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
“No Tvpe Address Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
87371 Insulation 459 WILD ELM ST Randall A. Tosh Westhaven Lot 1083 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection
93929 Insulation 1251 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/19/2016 N failed
Inspection Building 15
93937 Insulation 1263 CARTER ST Barrett Petty 1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection Building 16
M104707  Final 400 DOWNS BLVD STE Derek Beard 400 DOWNS BLVD STE 140 7/19/2016 N Passed
140
E104425 Final 1457 CASNER LN David M. Wright AMELIA PARK LOT 99 SECTION 7/19/2016 N Passed
3
E105184 Final 210 FRANKLIN RD David M. Wright 210 FRANKLIN RD DETACHED 7/19/2016 N Passed
GARAGE
104662 Final Inspection 611 NEWCOMB ST JOHN PRICE LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW 7/19/2016 N Passed
105876 Insulation 1808 CHAMPIONSHIP Randall A. Tosh WESTHAVEN, LOT 1707 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection BLVD
105749 Insulation 5001 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman Water's Edge Lot 35 7/19/2016 N failed
Inspection BROOK LN
P106123 Plumbing Sewer 995 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT 7/19/2016 N Passed
Line 1136
P107949 Plumbing Sewer 989 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill Ladd Park Lot 1135 7/19/2016 N Passed
Line
P107958 Plumbing Sewer 960 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/19/2016 N Passed
Line LOT 1199, NEW
M108660  Fireplace 5061 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATERS EDGE LOT 25 7/19/2016 N Passed
BROOK LN
P108242 Plumbing Sewer 977 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/19/2016 N Passed
Line LOT 1133, NEW
E109310 Low Voltage 393 NICHOL MILL LN David M. Wright COOL SPRINGS LIFE SCIENCE  7/19/2016 N Passed
STE 201 CTR .. BLDG C/2ND FLR
M108464  Rough In 948 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/19/2016 N failed

LOT 1197, NEW



E109323

M109653

M109655

E109538

E104189

E109986

M108278

E103021

E105303

93933

93942

93954

103312

93933

93942

104718

M102866

E104777

E104652

P106280

E104508

P106123

Slab

Rough In

Rough In

Slab
Rough In
Rough In
Above Ceiling

Final

Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final

Low Voltage
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line

1821 LANCEFORD CT

5055 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1001 REESE DR

502 TYWATER
CROSSING BLVD

342
543

LN

400
120

530

2056

1257

1269

1281

116

1257

1269

766

122

300

1020

427

508

995

RIVER BLUFF DR

VINTAGE GREEN

DOWNS BLVD STE

ALFRED LADD RD

MAINSTREAM DR

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CHATFIELD WAY

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

FONTWELL LN

MEALER ST

EDDY LN

RYECROFT LN

NICHOL MILL LN

ROCHESTER CL

HORNSBY DR

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Derek Beard

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Curt Edelmann
Curt Edelmann
Curt Edelmann
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

AMELIA PARK LOT 23, NEW

WATERS EDGE LOT 26

RIZER POINT LOT 001

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 2,
NEW

SUBDIVISION RIVER BLUFF
SECTION 1 LOT 74

SHADOW GREEN LOT 70

ANYTIME FITNESS STE 120

ladd Park Lot 448

WATER'S EDGE LOT 230
SECTION #1

1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 15

1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 16

1281 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 17

ENCLAVE, REMODEL
BASEMENT

1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 15

1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 16

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 23 LOT 1005

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 123

NEW

Builders First Service - LV Security

LADD PARK LOT 677; NEW

Nichol Mill Building 5 1st floor 9
units

508 Rochester Close, Westhaven

Lot #1261

LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT
1136

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

Passed

failed

failed

Passed
failed
Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

failed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed



P107949

P107958

E102775

P108242

E109403

M106250

E109648

M109654

E109859

M108012

E109985

P104907

M108297

E105299

E105307

93929

93937

93950

P103125

103480

P102866

M104759

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Temp

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Above
Ceiling

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

Fire - above
ground

Final

Final Inspection

Final

Gas Line

989
960
711
RD

977

311

1607 SAND DOLLAR CT

4215

5061

HORNSBY DR

HORNSBY DR

MURFREESBORO

HORNSBY DR

NATCHEZ ST

LONG LN

LAUGHING

BROOK LN

545 VINTAGE GREEN

LN
214

539
LN

400

208

2062 MAINSTREAM DR

2050

1251

1263

1275

400 DOWNS BLVD STE

140
210

122

826 CHARMING CT

POYDRAS ST

VINTAGE GREEN

DOWNS BLVD

TYNE DR

MAINSTREAM DR

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

FRANKLIN RD

MEALER ST

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
David M. Wright
Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Derek Beard

Scott Harris
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Curt Edelmann
Curt Edelmann
Curt Edelmann
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Ladd Park Lot 1135

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1199, NEW

711 Murfreesboro Road

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1133, NEW

temp service

Amelia Park Lot 97

4215 LONG LANE

WATERS EDGE LOT 25
SHADOW GREEN LOT 69

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10

SHADOW GREEN LOT 72
ANYTIME FITNESS

FOUNDERS PONTE; ADDITION

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 231
SECTION #1

1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 15

1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 16

1275 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 17
400 Downs Blvd, Ste #140

210 FRANKLIN RD .. ADDITION

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 123
NEW

TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 60

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial

Partial

failed

failed

failed

Passed



105786

105094

E95559

M108063

M108065

M108067

M108323

E107971

108493

E108464

P108012

103323

M109553

P102322

P102326

95606

109720

96832

108279

E110115

E105548

Frame Inspection 116 CHATFIELD WAY

Insulation
Inspection
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace

Gas Line

Rough In
Slab Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Gas Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Frame Inspection
Footing

Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Temp

Rough In

535 VINTAGE GREEN

LN
1001

5072

5090

5078

ISLEWORTH DR

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

731 FONTWELL LN

1718

BISCAYNE DR

532 ROCHESTER CL

948 HORNSBY DR

214 POYDRAS ST

5021

1104

HUGHES XING

BRANDON DR

225 CUMMINS ST

231 CUMMINS ST

3000

5145

302

101 CENTURY OAK DR

ISLEWORTH DR

DONOVAN ST

INNOVATION DR

4002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

543 VINTAGE GREEN

LN

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

David M. Wright
Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland

Scott Harris

116 CHATFIELD WAY
SHADOW GREEN LOT 74; NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg M

5072 Donovan St., Westhaven Lot
#1584

5090 Donovan St., Westhaven Lot
#1587

5078 Donovan St., Westhaven Lot
#1585

731 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot
#916

Amelia Park Lot 37
WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1197, NEW

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10

BERRY FARMS .. PUBLIX /
FOUNDATION

HEATHPLACE @ CARNTON
RENOVATION LOT 101

223 CUMMINS ST APT A
SUBDIVISION CUMMINS
SECTION 6059 LOT A/B

223 CUMMINS ST APT B
SUBDIVISION CUMMINS
SECTION 6095 LOT B

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg B
WESTHAVEN KIT 1604, NEW

302 Innovation Drive

101 century oak drive
Berry Farms Lot 117

SHADOW GREEN LOT 3; NEW

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Partial

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed



E105540 Rough In 539 VINTAGE GREEN  Scott Harris SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW 7/19/2016 N Passed

LN
108234 Footing 1522 LIBERTY PIKE Randall A. Tosh 1522 Liberty Pike - Deck 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection Expansion
105094 Insulation 535 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 74; NEW 7/19/2016 N Cancell
Inspection LN ed
93946 Fire - above 1287 CARTER ST Curt Edelmann 1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 7/19/2016 N Partial
ground Building 18
102866 Final Inspection 122 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 123 7/19/2016 N failed
NEW
P103480 Final 210 FRANKLIN RD Barrett Petty 210 FRANKLIN RD .. ADDITION  7/19/2016 N failed
M104881  Gas Line 825 CHARMING CT Barrett Petty TYWATER CROSSING LOT59; 7/19/2016 N Passed
NEW
105585 Insulation 1030 BEAMON DR JOHN PRICE LADD PARK SECTION 25 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection REVISION 2 LOT 589
105107 Insulation 537 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 73 NEW 7/19/2016 N Passed
Inspection LN
E105898 Rough In 796 FONTWELL LN Maurice Holland LADD PARK LOT 1000 7/19/2016 N Cancell
ed
106123 Frame Inspection 995 HORNSBY DR Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK SECTION 32 LOT 7/19/2016 N Cancell
1136 ed
M108064  Fireplace 5096 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard 5096 Donovan St., Westhaven Lot 7/19/2016 N Passed
#1588
M108066  Fireplace 5084 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard 5084 Donovan St., Westhaven Lot 7/19/2016 N Passed
#1586
M108193  Final 617 BAND DR JOHN PRICE 617 BAND DRIVE 7/19/2016 N failed
M108326  Gas Line 760 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill 760 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot 7/19/2016 N failed
#1006
M106206  Fireplace 5055 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman WATER'S EDGE; NEW RESD. 7/19/2016 N Passed
BROOK LN
M107902  Rough In 707 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1658, NEW 7/19/2016 N Passed
P109356 Rough In 254 NATCHEZ ST APT Barrett Petty 254 NATCHEZ ST UNIT 101 7/19/2016 N failed
101
M109527  Fireplace 755 FONTWELL LN Patrick T. Virrill LADD PARK LOT 912; NEW 7/19/2016 N Passed
M109555  Final 455 PEARRE SPRINGS Derek Beard 455 Pearre Springs Way - HVYAC  7/19/2016 N Passed
WAY Change Out
95602 Frame Inspection 2000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/19/2016 N Cancell

Bldg C ed



P102326

E109782

109906

E109924

P109786

M104384

E105552

E105544

P97629

E109841

108030

105293

105303

E105981

E102879

E109301

P105544

P105552

M108729

P109366

M104662

M103480

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Low Voltage

Footing
Inspection

Final

Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Rough In
Service Release

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace
Plumbing Water
Line

Final

Final

231

2062 MAINSTREAM DR

5011 ROCKPORT AVE

438

1655

CUMMINS ST

MAIN ST

BRENTWOOD

POINTE

3037

GENERAL

MARTIN LN

545
LN

541
LN

727

724

133

2068 MAINSTREAM DR

2056 MAINSTREAM DR

755

514

479
RISE

541
LN

545
LN

707

8035 BROOKPARK AVE

611

210

VINTAGE GREEN

VINTAGE GREEN

MOUNT HOPE ST

FONTWELL LN

CADET LN

FONTWELL LN

ROCHESTER CL

CANTERBURY

VINTAGE GREEN

VINTAGE GREEN

SHELLEY LN

NEWCOMB ST

FRANKLIN RD

Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

223 CUMMINS ST APT B
SUBDIVISION CUMMINS
SECTION 6095 LOT B

WATERS EDGE LOT 229, LV

STREAM VALLEY DECK
ADDITION

STARBUCKS

BRENTWOOD POINTE WATER
HEATER

BERRY FARMS LOT 157, NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69; NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 71; NEW

HARD BARGAIN LOT 4
LADD PARK LOT 1011
133 Cadet Lane - Interior Reno

WATER'S EDGE LOT 228
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 230
SECTION #1

LADD PARK LOT 912
Westhaven Lot 1262

AVALON; LOT 119 .. SWIMMING
POOL

SHADOW GREEN LOT 71; NEW

SHADOW GREEN LOT 69; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1658

STREAM VALLEY LOT 240

LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW

210 FRANKLIN RD .. ADDITION

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed



P103768

105299

105307

E105979

E109348

P106250

P105548

P105540

P109366

P109677

P104662

E110134

M103987

Final 116 CHATFIELD WAY

Firewall 2062 MAINSTREAM DR

Inspection

Firewall 2050 MAINSTREAM DR

Inspection

Rough In 713 FONTWELL LN

Final 1010 MURFREESBORO
RD STE 126

Rough In 1607 SAND DOLLAR CT

Rough In 543 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

Rough In 539 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

Plumbing Sewer 8035 BROOKPARK AVE
Line

Plumbing Under 959 HORNSBY DR
Slab

Final 611 NEWCOMB ST
Final 1201 BONNHAVEN DR
Final 116 CHATFIELD WAY

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Enclave remodel

WATER'S EDGE LOT 229
SECTION #1

WATER'S EDGE LOT 231
SECTION #1

LADD PARK LOT 919

Farm Bureau Suite 126

Amelia Park Lot 97

SHADOW GREEN LOT 3; NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 72; NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 240
LADD PARK LOT 1130

LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW
MCKAY MILLS

116 Chatfield Way, Enclave at
Carronbridge

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

7/19/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
failed
Cancell
ed
failed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



